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GP SENIORS DE LA LIGUE 20 & 21 SEPTEMBRE 2025 - BONDUES

Nom et prénom
ROWAN Ruth
RATEAU Valerie
LAFON Catherine
FERREBOEUF Valérie
DUTERTRE Helene
TADIOTTO-CLAUSSET Nathalie
VANDERLINDEN Carine
MANCHEZ Veronique
OLIVIER Nicole
DELHAY Isabelle
FOSSE Sylvie
DUCAMP Sylvie

ABRAHAM Patrick
LEVEILLE Jean-Pierre
FONTENEAU Damien

GEORGES Yvan

KOUSSOU Frederic

CHOMBART Bertrand
MONTURY Jean

DE OLIVEIRA Paulo

MONTAYE Alexandre
PAUL Frederic
HERENT Philippe
SENS Jean-Paul
BOURDON Jean-Paul
BOURDIS Thierry
BOENS Rodolphe
BROISSON Henri
LIANDIER Bruno
THOMAS Christophe
MAZZOLINI Dimitri
MORTIER Paul
DEBONNET Eric
PILET Franck
GROS Pascal
KUMA Alain
HERMAN Marc Antoine
CHOMBART Frédéric
KWASNIAK Jean-Philippe
CELLIER Alain
AMMEUX Luc
BOBET Vincent
ZWIKEL Gregory
MORTIER Marc
DE JARNAC Christophe
WITDOUCK Pierre-Gauthier
SCREPEL Valery
SIX Rodolphe
BILOTTA Antonio
LECLER Ludovic

BOUTIQUE Jérome

DESMARS Stéphane
ROGER Fabrice
ROUSSEAUX Gilbert
LING Thierry
LOCUFIER Ludovic

Club
SART
BONDUES
BONDUES
BRIGODE
HARDELOT
VALESCURE

BONDUES
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE

AMIENS
BONDUES
VERT PARC
DUNKERQUE
BUSSY
BONDUES
HARDELOT
VILLARCEAUX
BONDUES
ARRAS
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
MERIGNIES
DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
COMBLES EN BAR.
LILLE METROPOLE
MEAUX BOUTIGNY
THUMERIES
AILETTE
LE TOUQUET
HARDELOT
HAUTS-DE-FRANCE
SART
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
ARRAS
DUNKERQUE
BONDUES
BONDUES

BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
MORMAL
MERIGNIES

BONDUES
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
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Mérite Seniors
245
277
342

48
102
430
167
116
763
110
331
252
237
393
372
391
398
445
579
627
702
732
733
774
810
832
896
970

1007
1064
1068

ldx
6.1
6.6
8.2
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8.1
7.3
7.6
5.8
5.8
8.8
2.8
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33
4.5
4.7
4.7
53
6.2
6.2
6.7
6.7
7.1
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8
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CHESNEAU Jean-Christophe
MARTIN Samuel
TOURSEL Matthieu
RABELLE Cédric
VERFAILLIE Arnaud
GRAVELINE Marc
CATTOEN Bertrand
AYE Franck
PORTERET Philippe
AIT KARROUM Hossein
DURAND Jerome
RENWARD Fred
BARBRY Kévin
DUERINCKX Olivier
POMARES Laurent
FERRAND Nicolas
MALBRANQUE Jean-Philippe
CARAUX Rodolphe
TRAN VAN Xavier
VANPOULLE Eric
TCHIDEMIAN Nicolas
VILLANDRE Pierre
DESMARETZ Romuald
LEVYFVE Christophe
LIENARD Brice
DJIBO Eric
DELHAIZE Louis
CARESMEL Christophe
GRESSIER Franck
HOQUANTE Karl
CREPY Paul Dominique
MATHON Thierry
TRICHARD Thierry
HEM Chun Leng
DELEHAYE Christophe
BOUCHE Géry
CARON Bernard
GRYSON Arnaud
PERSINE Pascal
LEGRAND Christophe
LELEU Philippe
CATTOEN Benoit
PESTRE Pascal
PRIEM Patrick

BONDUES
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE

BONDUES

BARRIERE DEAUVILLE

OLHAIN

BONDUES
HARDELOT

PARIS ILE-DE-FRANCE
DOUAISIS
BONDUES

DUNKERQUE
DUNKERQUE
LILLE METROPOLE
DUNKERQUE
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
BONDUES
ST GERMAIN
VAUDREUIL
SART
BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
BRIGODE
BONDUES
BONDUES
BONDUES
SART
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
VERT PARC
LILLE METROPOLE
LILLE METROPOLE
BONDUES
LILLE METROPOLE
SART
BONDUES
WIMEREUX
BONDUES
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SENIOR 2 M
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